
2024 Main Street Wooster Planned Event Schedule
  

Winter Shop Hop

Ten Weeks of Tasty (Ends: 4/26)

Farmers' Market (Weekly through 10/5/24)

Main Street Music (Every Thurs, Fri, & Sat - October)

Ladies Night Out

Kids' Day (New Time: 12:00p to 3:00p)

June Concert & Cruise-In

The Ohio Light Opera Community Pops Concert

WCHS Summer Community Band Concert

Christmas in July Sidewalk Sale (All Weekend)

August Concert & Cruise-In

COW Pipe Band Concert

MSW Wine & Beer Tasting

Seasonal Shop Hop (Fall)

Window Wonderland

Shop Small Saturday

Downtown Church Hop on Hop off Tour

**Street Closures

Sat 2/17/24

Thu 2/22/24 

**Sat 5/18/24

Thu 5/16/24

Thu 5/23/24

**Sat 6/8/24

**Fri 6/21/24

**Thu 7/4/24

**Thu 7/11/24

Sat 7/20/24

**Fri 8/16/24

**Thu 9/17/24

**Wed 9/25/24

Sat 10/26/24

**Fri 11/22/24

Sat 11/30/24

Fri 12/6/24

*All events subject to change Visit MainStreetWooster.org to confirm*
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